SIGNATURE 1 POUND BAGS

CASE

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
WSC521 | FANCY MAMMOTH PECAN HALVES, 1 LB. BAG 12
WSC534 | FANCY MEDIUM PECAN PIECES, 1 LB. BAG 12
17987 NATURAL LARGE PECAN PIECES, 1 LB. BAG 12
WSC539 | ROASTED & SALTED PECANS, 1 LB .BAG 12
WSC279 | ROASTED & SALTED PEANUTS, 1 LB. BAG 12
WSC544 | BACK COUNTRY SNACK MIX, 1 LB. BAG 12
WSC548 | MILK CHOCOLATE PECANS, 1 LB. BAG 12
WSC173 | WHITE CHOCOLATE PECANS, 1 LB. BAG 12
WSC541 | DOUBLE DIPPED CHOCOLATE PEANUTS, 1 LB. BAG 12
WSC550 | PRALINE PECANS, 1 LB. BAG 12
WSC537 | HONEY GLAZED PECANS, 1 LB. BAG 12
17991 PECAN DIVINITY, 1LB. BAG 12
WSC536 | PECAN BRITTLE, 11B. BAG 12
WSC543 | PEANUT BRITTLE, 1LB. BAG 12

PECAN PIES

CASE

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Qry.
WSC351 | 9” OLD-FASHIONED PECAN PIE 8
WSC352 | 9” CHOCOLATE PECAN PIE, 8
WSC111 | 3” MINI OLD-FASHIONED PECAN PIES 12

VALID AS OF AUGUST 7th. 2024
*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MINIMUM ORDER 4 CASES

COST PER
CASE
$117.00

$117.00

$115.80
$120.00
$69.00
$111.00
$95.40
$95.40
$71.40
$95.40
$135.00
$155.40
$95.40

$78.00

COST PER
CASE

$83.60
$90.00

$27.00

SHIP #
CASES

SHIP #
CASES

TOTAL COST

TOTAL COST

WEUNDRAISING
STER ORDE

ITEM NO.

WSC473

17988

17990

ITEM NO.

15346

15654

ITEM NO.

19057

19058

19059

19060

19061

19062

19063

19071

*PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION.

SINCE 1935

PRIESTER'S

R FORM

GIFT TINS

CASE COST PER | SHIP #
DESCRIPTION Qry. CASE CASES
SEVEN PECAN FAVORITES, 1LB. 5 OZ. 6 $161.70
PECAN CANDY CHRISTMAS GIFT TIN, 14 OZ. 6 $105.00
SWEET & SAVORY SNACKS GIFT TIN, 1 LB. 3 OZ. 6 $133.50
CASE COST PER | SHIP #
DESCRIPTION Qry. CASE CASES
CLASSIC CHEESE STRAWS, 12 OZ. GIFT TIN 6 $95.40
CLASSIC CHEESE STRAWS, 8 OZ. BETSY’S RECTANGLE TIN 12 $118.50

GOURMET SNACK CANISTERS

CASE COST PER | SHIP #

DESCRIPTION Qry. CASE CASES
KEY LIME SUGARED PECANS 9.5 0Z 12 $81.00
ROASTED & SALTED PECANS 8.5 0Z 12 $83.40
SUPREME MIXED NUTS 10 0Z 12 $83.40
PRALINE SUGARED PECANS 11 0Z 12 $71.40
HONEY GLAZED PECANS 11 0Z 12 $95.40
NATURAL FANCY PECANS 8 0Z 12 $78.00
BACK COUNTRY SNACK MIX 9.5 0Z 12 $78.00
MILK CHOCOLATE PECANS 11 0Z 12 $69.00

PECANS

TOTAL
CcosT

TOTAL
CosT

TOTAL
CosT



SINCE 1935 IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION TOTAL MERCHANDISE ORDERED

PRIESTER’S
PLEASE FILL IN THE EVENT DATE BELOW. WE WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO

INSURE YOUR NEEDS. MISSING INFORMATION WILL DELAY YOUR ORDER. TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES TOTAL COST

PECANS

ORDER TO ARRIVE BY: / /. S

IF YOUR GROUP HAS A SPECIAL EVENT YOU NEED YOUR PRODUCT BY,
PLEASE BE SURE TO ADD THE EVENT DATE.

/ /
1. Quantity Discount:
30 or more cases deduct $1.20 percase.......................... -$
2. Alabama customers: Sales Tax (3%)
*(Others: Add Sales Tax Based On Your Local States Sales Tax Percentage)...................... +$

*If you are Sales Tax exempt, Please Provide Photo Copy Of Sales Tax Exempt #*
SUBTOTAL: +$

3. Shipping Charges

o EAST OF THE ROCKY MOUNTAINS - FREE SHIPPING on all orders of $5,000 or more. +$

® Orders less than $5,000 will be shipped via best way and add $11.00 per case.

o WEST OF THE ROCKY MOUNTAINS - For Orders of $5,000 or more being shipped West of the Rocky Mountains (CA, OR, WA, MT, NV, AZ, ID and WY) add 10% to total
product value.

® For Orders under $5,000 being shipped West of the Rocky Mountains (CA, OR, WA, MT, NV, AZ, ID and WY.) add 5% to cost of each case + $11.00 per case.

Order Total: $

BILLING ADDRESS: SHIPPING ADDRESS: METHOD OF PAYMENT

IT’S BEST TO SHIP TO A LOCAL BUSINESS ADDRESS—SEE IMPORTANT DELIVERY, SHIPPING HANDLING

INFORMATION ON STEP 2 (PRICE LIST) OR THE DELIVERT, SHIPPING & HANDLING INFORMATION PAGE
ORGANIZATION: ORGANIZATION: [ ] CHECK/MONEY ORDER
CONTACT:

o [ ] CREDIT CARD  (visa, mastercaro, oicover
R WE WILL CONTACT YOU FOR CREDIT CARD INFORMATION.
ADDRESS: ADDRESS:
DO NOT SEND CASH. WE CANNOT SHIP ORDERS WITHOUT PAYMENT.

CITY: aITY:
STATE: ZIP: STATE: 2IP: PLEASE REVIEW YOUR ORDER FOR ACCURACY.

DAYTIME PHONE NO. DAYTIME PHONE NO.



